
RFP	#	14-16	for	Building	Materials	and	Services	 Thursday,	July	21st,	2016

	Evaluation	Criteria	 	Point	Value	 84	Lumber

Pricing
40 35

Ability	to	service	the	contract
25 15

References
15 12

Technology
10 7

	Value	Added	Products	and	Services	
10 8

Total 100 77 0 0 0

84	Lumber

Evaluation	Committee	for	Contract:		

Ken	Thompson

	Matthew	Mackel

Jonathan	Applegate

	Emily	Jeffrey

	Vendors	Awarded	Under	this	Contract	



Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email DateCreated
Rocky	Duron	&	Asoociates Mario	Cabral 4730	Carol	Ln Dallas Texas 75247 2143583455 mcabral@rockyduron.com 7/19/2016	11:33:22	AM
C&c	JANITORIAL	SUPPLIES Kenny	Cafe 665	New	britain	ave Newington Connecticut 06111 860-982-2256 kenny@ccsupplies.com 7/6/2016	8:42:59	AM
Window	Repair	Systems,	Inc. Julia	Sayres 2363	Sandifer	Blvd. Westminster South	Carolina 29693 8008430974 julia.sayres@windowrepairsystems.com 6/29/2016	8:40:52	AM
Desert	Communications,	Inc Hollie	Smith 7100	Westwind	Dr Lubbock Texas 79424 8064742707 hollie@descominc.com 6/22/2016	2:43:50	PM
Integrity	Wireline	&	Oilfield	Service Matt	Barnett 6710	E	I-20 Abilene Texas 79601 325-669-9478 matt.barnett@druidoilfield.com 6/21/2016	7:41:53	AM
Onvia,	Inc Source	Management 509	Olive	Way	Suite	400 WA Washington 98101 206-373-9500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net 6/16/2016	9:02:11	PM
Deer	Valley	Unified	School	District Sharon	White 21421	N	21st	Ave Phoenix Arizona 85027 623.445.5193 sharon.white@dvusd.org 6/14/2016	7:21:53	AM
West	Texas	AGC	Planroom Kimberly	Terrell 3125	S.	27th	St. Abilene Texas 79605 3256767447 wtagc@sbcglobal.net 6/10/2016	9:17:16	AM
SDB Rhonna	Endres 810	W.	1st	Street Tempe Arizona 85281 8327543044 rcendres@gmail.com 6/9/2016	4:11:10	PM
84	Lumber	Company Annette	Long 1019	Route	519	Bldg	2	Gov	Sales Eitghy	Four Pennsylvania 15330 888-456-8492 governmentsales@84lumber.com 6/9/2016	10:48:44	AM
Educational	Business	Services Joseph	Giambri	Jr. 705	South	Warwick	Road Hi-Nella New	Jersey 08031 (856)346-6879 jgiambrijr@ebspc.net 6/9/2016	10:39:44	AM
HPL	SYSTEMS,	INC. JON	TOSSE PO	BOX	2012 BELTON Texas 76513 2543071475 jtosse@hplsystems.com 9/4/2015	1:38:52	PM
Connor	Co Ryan	Curry 2800	NE	Adams Peoria Illinois 61603 309-681-2436 rcurry@connorco.com 8/18/2015	2:40:34	PM
Henry	Savelli	and	Associates henry	Savelli 212	west	state	street Trenton New	Jersey 08608 609-392-5696 henry@henrysavelli.com 8/10/2015	3:16:05	PM
84	Lumber Annette		Long 1019	Route	519	Bldg	1	Gov	Sales Eighty	Four Texas 15330 713-206-9577 annette.long@84lumber.biz 8/6/2015	7:50:07	AM
West	Texas	Chapter	AGC Cheryl	Wake 3125	S.	27th	Street Abilene Texas 79605 3256767447 wtagc@sbcglobal.net 8/4/2015	11:47:57	AM
tech visual ex sd Texas 52014 987-520-3014 tech@yahoo.com 8/1/2015	2:07:02	AM
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